


USM500A, USMG600A

Ne HaunmeHnoBanue Ne HaunmeHoBaHue
1 Outer flange Buemnuii ¢uanerr 30 | Flat washer [Tnockas maiiba
10*15*0.5
2 Disk Juck 31 | Rotor assy Potop
3 Inner flange Buyrpennnii pnaneny | 32 | Anti-dust ring [TpoTHBONBLIBHBII
KOJITIAYOK
4 Protect guard 3alUTHBIA KOXKYX 33 | Bearing 607-2Z [Topmunuuk 627
5 Screw M5*16 Bunt M5*16 34 | Bearing sleeve 607 | Brynka pesunoBas 608
6 Spindle Inunensb 35 | Wind guard Juddysop
7 Key 3*10 [Hnonka 3*10 36 | Cord protector Ycunurens mHypa
8 Anti-dust cover [Teiie3amuTHas 37 | Cord & plug Iuyp ¢ BusIKOM
KPBIIIKa
9 Screw M4*14 Bunt M4*14 38 | Cord clamp XOMyT HIHypa
10 | Spring washer 4 [Tpyxunnas maitba 4 | 39 | Screw ST4.2*14 Bunt ST4.2*14
11 | Flat washer 4 ITnockas maiida 4 40 | Electric ring Konpuo
12 | Front cover Kopryc nogmmnuuka | 41 | Brush holder [leTkoneprxkaTenb
13 | Bearing 6201-2RS IMoammunauk 6201 42 | Screw ST2.9*8 Buur ST2.9*8
14 | Crclip 26 Cromnopuoe koubio 26 | 43 | Carbon brush VYTOJIbHBIC HIETKH
15 | Wheel gear Boubias mecrepHs 44 | Insulation plate [TnacTrna
16 | Ring 10*15*0.3 KOJIBIIO 45 | Spec label JI5ii6n
17 | Circlip 10 Cronopuoe konbiio 10 | 46 | Stator assy Cratop
18 | needle bearing Wronpyatsrii 47 | Screw position Cko0a
8*12*10 IO IITUTTHUK locker
19 | Side handle bokoBas py4ka 48 | Screw ST4.2*60 Bunt ST4.2*60
20 | Screw ST4.2*35 Bunt ST4.2*35 49 | Housing Kopmyc
21 | Spindle lock Crormop 50 | Switch button KnaBwuia BeIKIFOUATEIIS
22 | Lock spring Cronopnas npyxuna | 51 | Switch connect pole | IllTok BeIkIrOUaTENS
23 | Circlip5 Cronopuoe konbio 5 | 52 | Capacitor Konpencarop
24 | Gear box Kopnyc penykropa 53 | Switch Beikmouarens
25 | Fixing screw M6 Bunt M6 54 | Inductance WHIyKTUBHOCTD
26 | Pinion gear lecrepHs Manas 55 | Rear cover [TepenHuii Kopmyc
27 | Bearing 6000 -2RS [Moammmank 6000 56 | Label JIo1bn
28 | Bearing cover Kopnyc mommmnuanka | 57 | Rear cover fastener | 3axum kopmyca
29 | Screw M4*10 Bunar M4*10 58 | Spanner CrnenuanbHBIA KITIOY




